2020 JV Soccer Schedule

Date
October 8™

October 10%
October 13
October 15™
October 17®
October 22"
October 26™

Day
Thursday

Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Tuesday

Head Coach: Tom McCarthy

Opponent
De Smet Jesuit

Webster Groves

De Smet Jesuit
Gateway Legacy JV1
CBC

Chaminade B

Lindbergh

Time
4:00 pm

1:30 pm
4:00 pm
7:30 pm
10:00 am
4:30 pm
5:45 pm

Location

De Smet Jesuit
SLUH

De Smet Jesuit
SLUH

SLUH

SLUH
Lindbergh



