

2020 JV Soccer Schedule

<u>Date</u> October 8 th	<u>Day</u> Thursday	<u>Opponent</u> De Smet Jesuit	<u>Time</u> 4:00 pm	<u>Location</u> De Smet Jesuit
October 10 th	Saturday	Webster Groves	1:30 pm	SLUH
October 13 th	Tuesday	De Smet Jesuit	4:00 pm	De Smet Jesuit
October 15 th	Thursday	Gateway Legacy JV1	7:30 pm	SLUH
October 17 th	Saturday	CBC	10:00 am	SLUH
October 22 nd	Thursday	Chaminade B	4:30 pm	SLUH
October 26 th	Tuesday	Lindbergh	5:45 pm	Lindbergh

Head Coach: Tom McCarthy